
Section Title Line Item Item Code Item Description UofM Quantity Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Base Bid 1 SP-4 PROJECT SIGN (OWRB) Ea 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

2 BA 302, SP-1  MOBILIZATION LS 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00
3  BA 302 AS-BUILT DRAWINGS LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
4 BA 310, SP-8  RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARING AND RESTORING LS 1 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00
5 BA 311A, 311B TRENCH EXCAVATION Cu Yd 605 $8.00 $4,840.00 $150.00 $90,750.00 $25.00 $15,125.00
6 BA 312 COMMON BACKFILL AND COMPACTION Cu Yd 596 $8.00 $4,768.00 $65.00 $38,740.00 $40.00 $23,840.00
7 BA 314  20" DIA. BORED 3/8" THICK STEEL CASING Ln Ft 240 $850.00 $204,000.00 $2,200.00 $528,000.00 $2,500.00 $600,000.00
8 BA 401  12" DIA. WATER PIPE INSTALLATION BY OPEN CUT (C900 DR 14 PVC) Ln Ft 314 $450.00 $141,300.00 $350.00 $109,900.00 $175.00 $54,950.00
9 BA 401 12" DIA. WATER PIPE IN 20" DIA. STEEL CASING (C900 DR 14 PVC) Ln Ft 240 $425.00 $102,000.00 $450.00 $108,000.00 $800.00 $192,000.00

10 BA 410F1 12" 45° VERTICAL BEND, RESTRAINED JOINT Ea 6 $1,500.00 $9,000.00 $850.00 $5,100.00 $950.00 $5,700.00
11 BA 410F2 12" 22.5° VERTICAL BEND, RESTRAINED JOINT Ea 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $850.00 $1,700.00 $900.00 $1,800.00
12  BA 410F3 12" SOLID SLEEVE, RESTRAINED JOINT Ea 4 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $850.00 $3,400.00 $925.00 $3,700.00
13 BA 420 INSTALL 2" AIR RELIEF VALVE & VAULT Ea 2 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $6,500.00 $13,000.00 $6,500.00 $13,000.00
14 BA 434  INSTALL SAMPLING STATIONS LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
15  BA 435  INSTALL 6" BLOW OFF VALVE ASSEMBLY Ea 2 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $6,500.00 $13,000.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00
16 BA 501, SP-5,9 8" DIA. SEWER PIPE INSTALLATION BY OPEN CUT (SDR 26 D3034) Ln Ft 264 $375.00 $99,000.00 $280.00 $73,920.00 $325.00 $85,800.00
17  BA 501K, SP-5,9 8" DIA. SEWER PIPE INSTALLATION IN 16" DIA. 1/2" THICK STEEL CASING AERIAL CROSSING (SDR 26 D3034) Ln Ft 75 $700.00 $52,500.00 $1,850.00 $138,750.00 $2,000.00 $150,000.00
18  BA 511B, SP-6,7 CONSTRUCT 4' DIA. MANHOLE W/ COMPOSITE COVER (0-6' DEPTH) Ea 2 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $8,500.00 $17,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00
19  BA 511C, SP-6,7 MANHOLE DEPTH OVER 6' FOR 4' DIA. MANHOLE VF 3 $400.00 $1,200.00 $600.00 $1,800.00 $800.00 $2,400.00
20 BA 511B, SP-6,7 CONSTRUCT 4' DIA. DROP MANHOLE W/ COMPOSITE COVER (0-6' DEPTH) Ea 1 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00
21 BA 511C, SP-6,7  MANHOLE DEPTH OVER 6' FOR 4' DIA. DROP MANHOLE VF 5.7 $450.00 $2,565.00 $800.00 $4,560.00 $800.00 $4,560.00
22 BA 516A  CONNECT TO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE Ea 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
23 ODOT 220, SP-2 EROSION CONTROL MEASURES LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
24 ODOT 601 (B) TYPE 1 PLAIN RIPRAP, 12" THICKNESS TON 41 $65.00 $2,665.00 $250.00 $10,250.00 $150.00 $6,150.00
25 ODOT 602 (C) FILTER FABRIC (RIPRAP) Sq Yd 91 $10.00 $910.00 $5.00 $455.00 $60.00 $5,460.00
26 ODOT 642, SP-3 CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION STAKING LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00
27 SP-10 OWNER ALLOWANCE ($50,000) ALLOW 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

$777,248.00 $1,390,325.00 $1,513,485.00

Charlie Bright, P.E.
Director of Engineering & Construction

Triangle Construction & Utility, LLC

Florence and Haikey Creek Sewer and Waterline Rehabilitation (#9158355)
Owner: Broken Arrow, City of

Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of
06/27/2024 01:45 PM CDT

Bid Total:

I Certify that this is a true and correct Tabulations of Bids Received at 1:45 on June 27, 2024. This Document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder.
The City of Broken Arrow reserved the right to accept or reject any and all bids.

Engineer Estimate TimberWolf Excavating LLC


		2024-07-01T08:12:54-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




